
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

4 

121 

12 

40 

66 

00 

08 

02 

31 

7 

67 

85 

95 

18 

43 

29 

32 

156 

74 

Name 

Glen McCready 

Brian Linn 

Joe Carr 

Kurt Frietzsche 

Ben Valentine 

Lee Fleming 

Dave Lemon 

Brandon Droese 

Craig Carter 

Bill Okell 

Ethan Shippert 

Seth Harris 

Tim Linerud 

Bobby Beyer 

Cory Markos 

Garey Raymond 

Michael Lewis 

Thomas Pendergrass 

Thomas Lepper 

Class 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

Overall BestTm 

1:56.596 

1:59.516 

2:00.634 

2:01.726 

2:03.482 

2:03.857 

2:04.619 

2:06.035 

2:08.752 

2:09.598 

2:09.728 

2:10.041 

2:10.163 

2:10.903 

2:11.544 

2:17.069 

2:14.717 

2:15.192 

In Session 

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P , F P , H P , G T L , B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

2nd Overall Time 

1:56.953 

1:59.728 

2:01.246 

2:02.625 

2:03.963 

2:04.236 

2:04.631 

2:06.474 

2:10.949 

2:10.880 

2:09.871 

2:12.908 

2:10.468 

2:11.820 

2:11.584 

2:17.653 

2:15.310 

2:15.429 

2nd Session 

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  2  

G r p  2  E P,F P, H P,G T L ,B - S p e c  Q u a l  1  

Hometown 

Redwood City CA 

Hermosa Beach CA 

Petaluma CA 

Mountain View CA 

Fullerton CA 

Lake Forest CA 

Signal Hill CA 

Goleta CA 

Long Beach CA 

Victoria BC 

Petaluma CA 

Canoga Park CA 

Belmont CA 

Silverado CA 

Riverside CA 

San Marcos CA 

Poway CA 

Rancho Santa Margarita CA 

Benicia CA 

Car/Make 

Mazda MX-5 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda RX-7 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX-7 

Nissan Sentra 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 510 

Volkswagen GTI 

Toyota Yaris 

Honda CRX Si 

Porsche 914 

Mazda RX-7 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda 2 
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Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Maggie Clark Region Chief Steward 

Sanction #22-ST-57254 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Buttonwillow Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Q2-Q1 

Buttonwillow CW 2.920 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Race Grid


